
$6,950

410 CASTANIA AVE, CORAL GABLES, FL,
33146
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautifully Updated 3BR/2BA South Gables Home with 2-Car
Garage on Castania Ave. Move-in ready and ideally situated East
of US-1, this charming South Gables residence offers comfort,
style, and convenience. Featuring a desirable open floor plan, the
home boasts a new flat tile roof and elegant tile flooring, both
completed in November 2020. The freshly […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1549 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1549 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 10000 sq ft SubdivisionName: C GAB RIVIERA SEC PT 2 RE

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty

GarageSpaces: 2 View: Garden

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11794122

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1957

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: C GAB RIVIERA SEC PT 2 RE Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Flat Tile Heating: Central, Electric

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, French Doors, Great
Room

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Wall Oven

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass,
Hurricane Shutters, Blinds, High Impact Windows,
Picture Window

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


